SIGINAUTO,

ezsItnd

OEM

Brand

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Reference

432021878R
432027306R
432029176R

DBC857S

Brake Discs

4 | | Description
|

Availability

EAN

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Height [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm]
Number of Holes

Bore @ [mm]

Surface

Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]
Brake Disc Type

AM

Brand

ATE

BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
FERODO
JURID

KRUPP
SIGMAUTO
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

B. DISC RENAULT
Non disponibile
8050141343216
11

90,2

9,5

5

30

Coated

114,3

114,3

Reference
24.0111-0189.2
08.C742.17
08.C742.27
CD8857S
DDF2857C-1
563557JC-1
DDF2857C-1
DBC857S
470.5407.00
470.5409.00
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